v
All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025 BOUTTI M‘:/

INSTANT RESULTS

14km Trail Run

Race # Name & Surname Gender Start Batch Category Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result Avg Speed/Pace
1329 Werner Julies Male A Open 1 1 Open 1 25 00:49:27 03:30/km
1155 Emanel Kiewiets Male A Open 2 214-19 1 18 00:54:13 03:51/km
1166 Joseph Bantom Male A Open 3 314-19 2 17 00:56:28 04:01/km
612 Anslin Saaiman Male A Open 4 414 -19 3 19 00:56:29 04:01/km
1246 Granwill Baadjies Male A Open 5 5 Open 2 27 00:59:44 04:15/km
1370 Jaun-Ray April Male A Open 6 6 Open 3 21 01:10:22 05:00/km
1287 Caryn Esterhuizen Female A Open 7 1 Open 1 33 01:16:24 05:27/km
1373 Leslie Stuart Male A Open 8 7 Open 4 37 01:30:30 06:27/km
789 Hanno Fourie Male A Open 9 8 Open 5 39 01:32:03 06:33/km
718 Anandie De Waal Female A Open 10 214-19 1 19 01:32:40 06:36/km
1395 Mona-Mare Griffioen Female A Open 11 3 50-59 1 51 01:33:00 06:37/km
1301 Deon Van Der Walt Male A Open 12 9 50 - 59 1 57 01:33:.07 06:39/km
1434 Francois Le Roux Male A Open 13 10 60 - 69 1 63 01:42:21 07:18/km
740 Hendrik Willem De Waal Male A Open 14 1114 -19 4 17 01:43:20 07:21/km
784 Hermien De Wet Female A Open 15 4 Open 2 22 01:43:24 07:22/km
1299 Elmerie Alberts Female A Open 16 5 50-59 2 52 01:44:02 07:24/km
1491 Dewald Du Preez Male A Open 17 12 14 -19 5 19 01:44:32 07:27/km
1371 Kirsten Johnson Female A Open 18 6 Open 3 35 014544 07:33/km
1248 Beatrice Josty Female A Open 19 7 50 - 59 3 58 01:46:19 07:34/km
1377 Natasja Dumbleton Female A Open 20 8 50 - 59 4 57 01:47:28 07:39/km
1349 Myrtle Schoeman Female A Open 21 9 50 - 59 5 55 01:48:00 07:42/km
624 Sibongile Khabelana Female A Open 22 10 40 - 49 1 46 01:48:41 07:45/km
1347 Janine Pretorius Female A Open 23 11 50 - 59 6 56 01:49:15 07:48/km
1443 Hendrica Lekay Female A Open 24 12 40 -49 2 46 01:49:52 07:49/km
1365 Petrus le Roux Male A Open 25 13 50 - 59 2 52 01:51:09 07:55/km
1408 Olivia Serfontein Female A Open 26 13 <13 1 13 01:54:17 08:09/km
1447 Anna Serfontein Female A Open 27 14 40 - 49 3 41 01:54:19 08:09/km
1426 Anel Van Rooy Female A Open 28 15 40-49 4 48 01:58:00 08:24/km
1307 Francois Steyl Male A Open 29 14 70-79 1 76 02:06:11 09:00/km
1449 Elizna Swart Female A Open 30 16 14-19 2 19 02:10:38 09:18/km

Report proudly produced by www.bouttime.co.za 10of4 User: Jakhals Events @ 2026/02/04 20:05:55



All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025

1323 Lynette Allen Female
639 Hestia Burger Female
1275 Benita Olivier Female
1494 Annemarie Le Roux Female
1361 Johanette Raubenheimer Female
1225 Viola Frazerburg Female
1368 Joey Swart Female
1227 Sonja Van Zyl Female
1493 Marian Swart Female
761 Lizél De Waal Female
731 Constant De Waal Male

1363 Blackie Swart Male

1393 Teegan Viedge Female
1331 Michelle Willett Female

1310 Johan Coetzer Male
21km Trail Run

Race # Name & Surname Gender
1268 Lloyd Bosman Male
1261 Francois Maquassa Male
1123 Donovan Afrika Male
1151 Krizim Antonie Male
1480 Bianca Van der Westhuizen Female
1432 Hanlie Schamrel Female

1208 Adrian Josty Male
1385 Lee Botha Female
1280 Ciska Steenkamp Female
1488 Simon Greeff Male

1256 Berenice Pillay Female

1348 Chantal Ely Female
5 Km Fun Run / Walk

Race # Name & Surname Gender

1265 Kaniso Pietersen Male

Report proudly produced by www.bouttime.co.za

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

>>»>>»>>»>>>>>>>>>

Start Batch Category
A Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

> >>>»>>>> > > >

Start Batch Category
A Open

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

17 50 - 59
18 60 - 69
19 70-79
20 60-69
21 50-59
22 50-59
23 60 -69
24 50-59
25 40-49
26 40 - 49
15 50 - 59
16 60 - 69
27 40-49
28 50 - 59
17 60 - 69

—_

—
W =2 NN WO oL O WO o N = N

BOUTTIMY

INSTANT RESULTS

52 02:10:42 09:19/km
69 02:11:39 09:24/km
72 02:12:15 09:25/km
60 02:13:15 09:30/km
57 02:13:31 09:31/km
52 02:15:48 09:42/km
62 02:18:19 09:51/km
53 02:20:52 10:03/km
48 02:28:06 10:33/km
48 02:28:08 10:33/km
50 02:28:11 10:34/km
66 02:29:33 10:39/km
49 02:50:49 12:12/km
54 03:06:34 13:18/km
66 03:06:36 13:18/km

Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result Avg Speed/Pace

1

0 NOoO O WN

1 Open

2 Open

314-19
4 14-19
1 Open

2 40-49
550 -59
3 40-49
4 50-59
6 14-19
5 50 -59
6 50 - 59

1

WNW -2 a2

37 01:27:21 04:09/km
30 01:32:18 04:22/km
18 01:37:56 04:39/km
18 01:49:54 05:13/km
28 02:07:57 06:04/km
41 02:11:40 06:15/km
54 02:21:50 06:45/km
47 02:49:16 08:03/km
56 02:54:40 08:18/km
18 03:03:24 08:43/km
50 03:34:10 10:10/km
52 03:34:13 10:12/km

Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result Avg Speed/Pace

1
20of4

114-19

1

16 00:16:33 03:18/km
User: Jakhals Events @ 2026/02/04 20:05:55



All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025

1146
1175
1164
1157
1195
1176
1171
1186
1147
767

1167
766

1154
724

1128
1105
632

1424
1484
1114
1149
1497
1382
1210
1234
644

643

623

675

634

1309
1416

Leighton April

Tito Barry

Alvino Martin
Re-Shaidon Claasen
Agemi Ambrose
Dominic Adams
Ronaldo April

Kai Winster

Josh Adams

Chiano Julies
Petricia Adams
Cheraldon Abrahams
Lee-Kayla Van der Horst
Adelaide Martins
Hendrik Opperman
PJ April

Marshall Julies

Enzo Schamrel

Stef Bezuidenhout
Zoe Plaatjies

Hugan Kannemeyer
Libby Swanepoel
Mienke Lamprecht
Estian George Stander
Ferdi Schreck

Lara Bacon

Enya Swanepoel
Elbie Swanepoel
Johannes Pm Grundlingh
Chantel Kapp

Marisa Lamprecht
Maria Compion

Report proudly produced by www.bouttime.co.za

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

>2>>2>>2>>2>>>>>>>>>>>>>>r>>>>r>>>>>> >

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

0 NO Ok WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

3of4

214-19
314-19
4 <13
5<13
6 <13
714-19
8 <13
914-19
10 <13
11 <13
1<13
12 <13
2 <13
3 <13
13 50 - 59
14 <13
15 14 -19
16 <13
17 <13
414 -19
18 <13
5<13
6 <13
19 40 - 49
20 50 - 59
7 Open
8 <13
9 Open
21 50 - 59
10 Open
11 Open
12 40 - 49

= B WWNOO-_-ADN-0P 22220 OO0 0002 WDNN—_OOO0O P PPODND->OODN

17
14
11
11
10
15
12
14
11
9
12
9
12
13
57
11
15
11
12
14
12
9
11
48
51
25
9
39
53
28
37
44

soy

00:17:40
00:18:31
00:19:12
00:19:26
00:19:34
00:20:15
00:20:36
00:20:58
00:21:08
00:21:14
00:21:43
00:21:57
00:23:19
00:24:00
00:24:10
00:24:25
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:24:55
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:32:24
00:32:28
00:32:55
00:36:01
00:36:04
00:36:42
00:37:12
00:38:21
00:39:47

TTIM

n

I K

03:31/km
03:42/km
03:49/km
03:52/km
03:54/km
04:03/km
04:06/km
04:10/km
04:12/km
04:13/km
04:19/km
04:22/km
04:39/km
04:48/km
04:49/km
04:52/km
04:57/km
04:57/km
04:58/km
05:01/km
05:01/km
06:12/km
06:13/km
06:27/km
06:28/km
06:34/km
07:12/km
07:12/km
07:19/km
07:25/km
07:39/km
07:57/km

s

User: Jakhals Events @ 2026/02/04 20:05:55



All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025

1296
1211
689
1341
619
1404
1322
635
744
701
726
1378
1312
1142
1255
1271
1291
1397
1372
1303
1311
1359
697
1345
1383
672
678
680
1294
1219
1229
606

Johan Arndt

Tianie Stander
Thanita Fourie

Hezali Nel

Caroline Raubenheimer
Lisa-Mari Pfister
Makayla Bacon
Annelet Nortier

Ella Saayman

Cobus Saayman
Akeesha Fortuin
markus viljoen

Steffni De Ridder
Dinah Opperman
Helie Lombard
Leanay Lombard
Theunis Lombard

Kari Griffioen

Mariekie Van Der Walt
Johan Aucamp

Anja De Ridder
Jolanda Yvonne Aucamp
Charne Raubenheimer
Marissa Truter
Bernice Truter
Michaela Erasmus
Lehandra Nortier
Suzette Kemp

Janina Stander
Michelle Schreck

Lere Stander

Mariska Grundlingh

Report proudly produced by www.bouttime.co.za

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

>2>>2>>2>>2>>>>>>>>>>>>>>r>>>>r>>>>>> >

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

4 0of 4

22 14 -19
13 14-19
14 Open
15 40 - 49
16 50 - 59
17 Open
18 50 - 59
19 50 - 59
20 50 - 59
23 50 -59
21 <13
22 Open
23 Open
24 50 - 59
25 40-49
26 <13
24 14 -19
27 14 -19
28 50 - 59
25 50 - 59
29 <13
30 50 - 59
31 Open
32 Open
33 Open
34 Open
35 Open
36 Open
37 <13
38 40-49
39 40-49
40 50 - 59

N © OO W oo WO NNBPWDNO=DNOGDNN

—
o ©

17
16
20
42
54
28
54
54
57
56
12
21
34
54
45
11
15
17
52
59
10
55
26
27
33
26
24
25
5
49
45
52

soy

00:40:09
00:40:13
00:40:19
00:40:23
00:40:39
00:42:27
00:43:10
00:43:59
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:45:02
00:46:18
00:46:33
00:47:16
00:49:48
00:49:51
00:49:56
00:50:21
00:50:25
00:50:29
00:50:32
00:50:49
00:50:54
00:51:45
00:51:48
00:53:52
00:55:39
00:55:42
01:04:49
01:06:01
01:06:03
01:06:06

TTIM

n

I K

08:00/km
08:01/km
08:03/km
08:03/km
08:06/km
08:28/km
08:37/km
08:46/km
08:48/km
08:48/km
09:00/km
09:15/km
09:18/km
09:27/km
09:57/km
09:57/km
09:58/km
10:03/km
10:04/km
10:04/km
10:06/km
10:09/km
10:09/km
10:21/km
10:21/km
10:45/km
11:06/km
11:07/km
12:57/km
13:12/km
13:12/km
13:12/km

s

User: Jakhals Events @ 2026/02/04 20:05:55



