

All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025



14km Trail Run

Race #	Name & Surname	Gender	Start Batch	Category	Overall Pos	Gender Pos	Age Category	Age Pos	Age	Time Result	Avg Speed/Pace
1329	Werner Julies	Male	A	Open	1	1	Open	1	25	00:49:27	03:30/km
1155	Emanuel Kiewiets	Male	A	Open	2	2	14 - 19	1	18	00:54:13	03:51/km
1166	Joseph Bantom	Male	A	Open	3	3	14 - 19	2	17	00:56:28	04:01/km
612	Anslin Saaiman	Male	A	Open	4	4	14 - 19	3	19	00:56:29	04:01/km
1246	Granwill Baadjies	Male	A	Open	5	5	Open	2	27	00:59:44	04:15/km
1370	Jaun-Ray April	Male	A	Open	6	6	Open	3	21	01:10:22	05:00/km
1287	Caryn Esterhuizen	Female	A	Open	7	1	Open	1	33	01:16:24	05:27/km
1373	Leslie Stuart	Male	A	Open	8	7	Open	4	37	01:30:30	06:27/km
789	Hanno Fourie	Male	A	Open	9	8	Open	5	39	01:32:03	06:33/km
718	Anandie De Waal	Female	A	Open	10	2	14 - 19	1	19	01:32:40	06:36/km
1395	Mona-Mare Griffioen	Female	A	Open	11	3	50 - 59	1	51	01:33:00	06:37/km
1301	Deon Van Der Walt	Male	A	Open	12	9	50 - 59	1	57	01:33:07	06:39/km
1434	Francois Le Roux	Male	A	Open	13	10	60 - 69	1	63	01:42:21	07:18/km
740	Hendrik Willem De Waal	Male	A	Open	14	11	14 - 19	4	17	01:43:20	07:21/km
784	Hermien De Wet	Female	A	Open	15	4	Open	2	22	01:43:24	07:22/km
1299	Elmerie Alberts	Female	A	Open	16	5	50 - 59	2	52	01:44:02	07:24/km
1491	Dewald Du Preez	Male	A	Open	17	12	14 - 19	5	19	01:44:32	07:27/km
1371	Kirsten Johnson	Female	A	Open	18	6	Open	3	35	01:45:44	07:33/km
1248	Beatrice Josty	Female	A	Open	19	7	50 - 59	3	58	01:46:19	07:34/km
1377	Natasja Dumbleton	Female	A	Open	20	8	50 - 59	4	57	01:47:28	07:39/km
1349	Myrtle Schoeman	Female	A	Open	21	9	50 - 59	5	55	01:48:00	07:42/km
624	Sibongile Khabelana	Female	A	Open	22	10	40 - 49	1	46	01:48:41	07:45/km
1347	Janine Pretorius	Female	A	Open	23	11	50 - 59	6	56	01:49:15	07:48/km
1443	Hendrica Lekay	Female	A	Open	24	12	40 - 49	2	46	01:49:52	07:49/km
1365	Petrus le Roux	Male	A	Open	25	13	50 - 59	2	52	01:51:09	07:55/km
1408	Olivia Serfontein	Female	A	Open	26	13	< 13	1	13	01:54:17	08:09/km
1447	Anna Serfontein	Female	A	Open	27	14	40 - 49	3	41	01:54:19	08:09/km
1426	Anel Van Rooy	Female	A	Open	28	15	40 - 49	4	48	01:58:00	08:24/km
1307	Francois Steyl	Male	A	Open	29	14	70 - 79	1	76	02:06:11	09:00/km
1449	Elizna Swart	Female	A	Open	30	16	14 - 19	2	19	02:10:38	09:18/km

All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025



INSTANT RESULTS

1323	Lynette Allen	Female	A	Open	31	17	50 - 59	7	52	02:10:42	09:19/km
639	Hestia Burger	Female	A	Open	32	18	60 - 69	1	69	02:11:39	09:24/km
1275	Benita Olivier	Female	A	Open	33	19	70 - 79	1	72	02:12:15	09:25/km
1494	Annemarie Le Roux	Female	A	Open	34	20	60 - 69	2	60	02:13:15	09:30/km
1361	Johanette Raubenheimer	Female	A	Open	35	21	50 - 59	8	57	02:13:31	09:31/km
1225	Viola Frazerburg	Female	A	Open	36	22	50 - 59	9	52	02:15:48	09:42/km
1368	Joey Swart	Female	A	Open	37	23	60 - 69	3	62	02:18:19	09:51/km
1227	Sonja Van Zyl	Female	A	Open	38	24	50 - 59	10	53	02:20:52	10:03/km
1493	Marian Swart	Female	A	Open	39	25	40 - 49	5	48	02:28:06	10:33/km
761	Lizèl De Waal	Female	A	Open	40	26	40 - 49	6	48	02:28:08	10:33/km
731	Constant De Waal	Male	A	Open	41	15	50 - 59	3	50	02:28:11	10:34/km
1363	Blackie Swart	Male	A	Open	42	16	60 - 69	2	66	02:29:33	10:39/km
1393	Teegan Viedge	Female	A	Open	43	27	40 - 49	7	49	02:50:49	12:12/km
1331	Michelle Willett	Female	A	Open	44	28	50 - 59	11	54	03:06:34	13:18/km
1310	Johan Coetzer	Male	A	Open	45	17	60 - 69	3	66	03:06:36	13:18/km

21km Trail Run

Race #	Name & Surname	Gender	Start Batch	Category	Overall Pos	Gender Pos	Age Category	Age Pos	Age	Time Result	Avg Speed/Pace
1268	Lloyd Bosman	Male	A	Open	1	1	Open	1	37	01:27:21	04:09/km
1261	Francois Maquassa	Male	A	Open	2	2	Open	2	30	01:32:18	04:22/km
1123	Donovan Afrika	Male	A	Open	3	3	14 - 19	1	18	01:37:56	04:39/km
1151	Krizim Antonie	Male	A	Open	4	4	14 - 19	2	18	01:49:54	05:13/km
1480	Bianca Van der Westhuizen	Female	A	Open	5	1	Open	1	28	02:07:57	06:04/km
1432	Hanlie Schamrel	Female	A	Open	6	2	40 - 49	1	41	02:11:40	06:15/km
1208	Adrian Josty	Male	A	Open	7	5	50 - 59	1	54	02:21:50	06:45/km
1385	Lee Botha	Female	A	Open	8	3	40 - 49	2	47	02:49:16	08:03/km
1280	Ciska Steenkamp	Female	A	Open	9	4	50 - 59	1	56	02:54:40	08:18/km
1488	Simon Greeff	Male	A	Open	10	6	14 - 19	3	18	03:03:24	08:43/km
1256	Berenice Pillay	Female	A	Open	11	5	50 - 59	2	50	03:34:10	10:10/km
1348	Chantal Ely	Female	A	Open	12	6	50 - 59	3	52	03:34:13	10:12/km

5 Km Fun Run / Walk

Race #	Name & Surname	Gender	Start Batch	Category	Overall Pos	Gender Pos	Age Category	Age Pos	Age	Time Result	Avg Speed/Pace
1265	Kaniso Pietersen	Male	A	Open	1	1	14 - 19	1	16	00:16:33	03:18/km

All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025

1146	Leighton April	Male	A	Open	2	2 14 - 19	2 17	00:17:40	03:31/km
1175	Tito Barry	Male	A	Open	3	3 14 - 19	3 14	00:18:31	03:42/km
1164	Alvino Martin	Male	A	Open	4	4 < 13	1 11	00:19:12	03:49/km
1157	Re-Shaidon Claasen	Male	A	Open	5	5 < 13	2 11	00:19:26	03:52/km
1195	Agemi Ambrose	Male	A	Open	6	6 < 13	3 10	00:19:34	03:54/km
1176	Dominic Adams	Male	A	Open	7	7 14 - 19	4 15	00:20:15	04:03/km
1171	Ronaldo April	Male	A	Open	8	8 < 13	4 12	00:20:36	04:06/km
1186	Kai Winster	Male	A	Open	9	9 14 - 19	5 14	00:20:58	04:10/km
1147	Josh Adams	Male	A	Open	10	10 < 13	5 11	00:21:08	04:12/km
767	Chiano Julies	Male	A	Open	11	11 < 13	6 9	00:21:14	04:13/km
1167	Petricia Adams	Female	A	Open	12	1 < 13	1 12	00:21:43	04:19/km
766	Cheraldon Abrahams	Male	A	Open	13	12 < 13	7 9	00:21:57	04:22/km
1154	Lee-Kayla Van der Horst	Female	A	Open	14	2 < 13	2 12	00:23:19	04:39/km
724	Adelaide Martins	Female	A	Open	15	3 < 13	3 13	00:24:00	04:48/km
1128	Hendrik Opperman	Male	A	Open	16	13 50 - 59	1 57	00:24:10	04:49/km
1105	PJ April	Male	A	Open	17	14 < 13	8 11	00:24:25	04:52/km
632	Marshall Julies	Male	A	Open	18	15 14 - 19	6 15	00:24:48	04:57/km
1424	Enzo Schamrel	Male	A	Open	19	16 < 13	9 11	00:24:52	04:57/km
1484	Stef Bezuidenhout	Male	A	Open	20	17 < 13	10 12	00:24:55	04:58/km
1114	Zoe Plaatjies	Female	A	Open	21	4 14 - 19	1 14	00:25:10	05:01/km
1149	Hugan Kannemeyer	Male	A	Open	22	18 < 13	11 12	00:25:13	05:01/km
1497	Libby Swanepoel	Female	A	Open	23	5 < 13	4 9	00:31:09	06:12/km
1382	Mienke Lamprecht	Female	A	Open	24	6 < 13	5 11	00:31:12	06:13/km
1210	Estian George Stander	Male	A	Open	25	19 40 - 49	1 48	00:32:24	06:27/km
1234	Ferdi Schreck	Male	A	Open	26	20 50 - 59	2 51	00:32:28	06:28/km
644	Lara Bacon	Female	A	Open	27	7 Open	1 25	00:32:55	06:34/km
643	Enya Swanepoel	Female	A	Open	28	8 < 13	6 9	00:36:01	07:12/km
623	Elbie Swanepoel	Female	A	Open	29	9 Open	2 39	00:36:04	07:12/km
675	Johannes Pm Grundlingh	Male	A	Open	30	21 50 - 59	3 53	00:36:42	07:19/km
634	Chantel Kapp	Female	A	Open	31	10 Open	3 28	00:37:12	07:25/km
1309	Marisa Lamprecht	Female	A	Open	32	11 Open	4 37	00:38:21	07:39/km
1416	Maria Compion	Female	A	Open	33	12 40 - 49	1 44	00:39:47	07:57/km

All Results for Spekbos Josty Trail Run Challenge 2025

1296	Johan Arndt	Male	A	Open	34	22 14 - 19	7 17	00:40:09	08:00/km
1211	Tianie Stander	Female	A	Open	35	13 14 - 19	2 16	00:40:13	08:01/km
689	Thanita Fourie	Female	A	Open	36	14 Open	5 20	00:40:19	08:03/km
1341	Hezali Nel	Female	A	Open	37	15 40 - 49	2 42	00:40:23	08:03/km
619	Caroline Raubenheimer	Female	A	Open	38	16 50 - 59	1 54	00:40:39	08:06/km
1404	Lisa-Mari Pfister	Female	A	Open	39	17 Open	6 28	00:42:27	08:28/km
1322	Makayla Bacon	Female	A	Open	40	18 50 - 59	2 54	00:43:10	08:37/km
635	Annelet Nortier	Female	A	Open	41	19 50 - 59	3 54	00:43:59	08:46/km
744	Ella Saayman	Female	A	Open	42	20 50 - 59	4 57	00:44:01	08:48/km
701	Cobus Saayman	Male	A	Open	43	23 50 - 59	4 56	00:44:03	08:48/km
726	Akeesha Fortuin	Female	A	Open	44	21 < 13	7 12	00:45:02	09:00/km
1378	markus viljoen	Female	A	Open	45	22 Open	7 21	00:46:18	09:15/km
1312	Steffni De Ridder	Female	A	Open	46	23 Open	8 34	00:46:33	09:18/km
1142	Dinah Opperman	Female	A	Open	47	24 50 - 59	5 54	00:47:16	09:27/km
1255	Helie Lombard	Female	A	Open	48	25 40 - 49	3 45	00:49:48	09:57/km
1271	Leanay Lombard	Female	A	Open	49	26 < 13	8 11	00:49:51	09:57/km
1291	Theunis Lombard	Male	A	Open	50	24 14 - 19	8 15	00:49:56	09:58/km
1397	Kari Griffioen	Female	A	Open	51	27 14 - 19	3 17	00:50:21	10:03/km
1372	Mariekie Van Der Walt	Female	A	Open	52	28 50 - 59	6 52	00:50:25	10:04/km
1303	Johan Aucamp	Male	A	Open	53	25 50 - 59	5 59	00:50:29	10:04/km
1311	Anja De Ridder	Female	A	Open	54	29 < 13	9 10	00:50:32	10:06/km
1359	Jolanda Yvonne Aucamp	Female	A	Open	55	30 50 - 59	7 55	00:50:49	10:09/km
697	Charne Raubenheimer	Female	A	Open	56	31 Open	9 26	00:50:54	10:09/km
1345	Marissa Truter	Female	A	Open	57	32 Open	10 27	00:51:45	10:21/km
1383	Bernice Truter	Female	A	Open	58	33 Open	11 33	00:51:48	10:21/km
672	Michaela Erasmus	Female	A	Open	59	34 Open	12 26	00:53:52	10:45/km
678	Lehandra Nortier	Female	A	Open	60	35 Open	13 24	00:55:39	11:06/km
680	Suzette Kemp	Female	A	Open	61	36 Open	14 25	00:55:42	11:07/km
1294	Janina Stander	Female	A	Open	62	37 < 13	10 5	01:04:49	12:57/km
1219	Michelle Schreck	Female	A	Open	63	38 40 - 49	4 49	01:06:01	13:12/km
1229	Lere Stander	Female	A	Open	64	39 40 - 49	5 45	01:06:03	13:12/km
606	Mariska Grundlingh	Female	A	Open	65	40 50 - 59	8 52	01:06:06	13:12/km